CSM_E2K-X_DS_E_9_3
1
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2K-X
General-purpose Threaded
Capacitive Sensor
• Product lineup with M12, M18, and M30 models.
• Fixed sensing distance requires no sensitivity adjustment.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 6.]
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Refer to Y92@ for details.
Appearance Sensing distance Output configuration
Model
Operation mode
NO NC
M12
DC 3-wire, NPN E2K-X4ME1 2M E2K-X4ME2 2M
DC 3-wire, PNP E2K-X4MF1 2M E2K-X4MF2 2M
AC 2-wire E2K-X4MY1 2M E2K-X4MY2 2M
M18
DC 3-wire, NPN E2K-X8ME1 2M E2K-X8ME2 2M
DC 3-wire, PNP E2K-X8MF1 2M E2K-X8MF2 2M
AC 2-wire E2K-X8MY1 2M E2K-X8MY2 2M
M30
DC 3-wire, NPN E2K-X15ME1 2M E2K-X15ME2 2M
DC 3-wire, PNP E2K-X15MF1 2M E2K-X15MF2 2M
AC 2-wire E2K-X15MY1 2M E2K-X15MY2 2M
Unshielded
4 mm
8 mm
15 mm